Name of Corporate Debtor
Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on

EUPHORIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
5/17/2023
2/23/2024

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs.)
Sl. No. [Name of Creditor Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount |Amount |Amount of claim |Amount of claim Remarks, if any
of of any not admitted under verification
Contingenmutual
t claim dues,
that may
be set-off
Date of Amount Amount of Amount Amount Whether (% voting
Receipt claimed Claim admitted covered by covered by related [sharein
security guarantee party ? CoC
interest
. . Under
1 |Manpower Group Services India Pvt. Ltd. 2/16/2024] 20,251,622.00 | 19,807,255.00 No 0.00% 0 o|  444,367.00 o|Verification
Total Claims 20,251,622.00 | 19,807,255.00 0 0 444,367.00 0




	OC

